
Register.
TL»'rmcland ' 447. 515 Williamsburg 665
Wermgerode 159 Wimpfen IZÄ
Werth 133 Winchefter 387
Werthheim 577 Winde, wieviel?. 6
Wesl,Niedcrwest! 153 Windifche Marck ill
Wcstr 111 'Windlor 388
Westerburg 3 73 Winsheim 178

Westermanland 517 Winterthur 324
Westerwald 3 74 Wisby 515
West-Frießlaä 274 Wismar 117
West-Indien 653 Witepsk. 441
Westmünster 387 Witgenstein 172

Weftphalm 3 53 Y^ithal BS?
Westrich 345 Wittenberg 165
Westsex 387 Wittstock 120

WettenhausM, 142 Wladislan 438..
Metterai!
Wettin
Wetzlar
Weyhbischoft
Weyl
Weymuth
îexèorL.
When
“W-^iatka

Wieburg
Wick
Widdin
Wiel
Wied
Wien
Wienerwald
Wight
îibicz
Wildau
Wildenbnrg,
WilhrlmßM

172
170
174
19z
IZÑ
z88
Z9 L
52z
5 37

zoo. zz6
271
475
301
37 .3
128

I29
)84. 388

473
440
173
163

Wohlan
Wolfenbüttel
Wolfseck ""

'Wolga
W^ologda
\Y"olo dimer
Worms
Wormsgan,
Woronez
Worotin
Wtlsterhansen
Würtenberg
Würtzburg
Wnrtzm

X.
Xixicar

Yambo
Yamur
Yaemuth.

2X.

124
159
14t

533' 545
53 7

150.301
148

53?
538
121

135
176
166

55»

57Ï
545
U9
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